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Platz: Name: Vorname: Verein: Punkte
Total:

1 Theede Gerd 1. SC St. Peter-Ording 43
2 Pächnatz Gerd SC Brutkamp Albersdorf 43
3 Nordheim Hartmut 1. Heider SC von 1974 42
4 Siemer Günter 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen e.V. 39
5 Langkavel Rolf SC Brutkamp Albersdorf 38
6 Lorenzen Jens SC Goldene Buben Husum 37
7 Dietrich Werner 1. SC St. Peter-Ording 36
8 Hinz Max Karo-Hoch Nienbüttel 33
9 Stüben Wilfried SC Null ouvert Hohenaspe 30

10 Siemer Gudrun 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen e.V. 27
11 Hellmann Rolf Karo-Hoch Nienbüttel 25
12 von Kunhardt Peter-Hansgeorg SC Fährhaus Schwabstedt 25
13 Fuchs Hans-Hermann 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen e.V. 24
14 Leschke Ute SC Goldene Buben Husum 23
15 Doose Hans-Otto SC Tellingstedter Asse 22
16 Redmann Sven 1. Heider SC von 1974 22
17 Karau Klaus-Hermann 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen e.V. 21
18 Evers Maria 1. Heider SC von 1974 19
19 Karau Melanie 1. Heider SC von 1974 19
20 Schmied Marco SC Tellingstedter Asse 19
21 Töllner Wolfgang SC Brutkamp Albersdorf 17
22 Diekmann Nils 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen e.V. 14
23 Lindemann Michael Karo-Hoch Nienbüttel 13
24 Mees Hartmut Karo-Hoch Nienbüttel 6
25 Rosenzweig Marlies 1. Heider SC von 1974 5
26 Rother Hans-Werner SC Brutkamp Albersdorf 2
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Platz: Name: Vorname: Verein: Punkte
Elveshörn

1 Siemer Günter 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen e.V. 25
2 Nordheim Hartmut 1. Heider SC von 1974 24
3 Theede Gerd 1. SC St. Peter-Ording 23
4 Langkavel Rolf SC Brutkamp Albersdorf 22
5 Pächnatz Gerd SC Brutkamp Albersdorf 21
6 Fuchs Hans-Hermann 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen e.V. 20
7 Doose Hans-Otto SC Tellingstedter Asse 19
8 Hinz Max Karo-Hoch Nienbüttel 18
9 Töllner Wolfgang SC Brutkamp Albersdorf 17

10 Siemer Gudrun 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen e.V. 16
11 Dietrich Werner 1. SC St. Peter-Ording 15
12 Karau Klaus-Hermann 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen e.V. 14
13 Lorenzen Jens SC Goldene Buben Husum 13
14 von Kunhardt Peter-Hansgeorg SC Fährhaus Schwabstedt 12
15 Leschke Ute SC Goldene Buben Husum 11
16 Karau Melanie 1. Heider SC von 1974 10
17 Schmied Marco SC Tellingstedter Asse 9
18 Lindemann Michael Karo-Hoch Nienbüttel 8
19 Stüben Wilfried SC Null ouvert Hohenaspe 7
20 Diekmann Nils 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen e.V. 6
21 Redmann Sven 1. Heider SC von 1974 5
22 Rosenzweig Marlies 1. Heider SC von 1974 4

Platz: Name: Vorname: Verein: Punkte
Nienbüttel

1 Hellmann Rolf Karo-Hoch Nienbüttel 25
2 Lorenzen Jens SC Goldene Buben Husum 24
3 Stüben Wilfried SC Null ouvert Hohenaspe 23
4 Pächnatz Gerd SC Brutkamp Albersdorf 22
5 Dietrich Werner 1. SC St. Peter-Ording 21
6 Theede Gerd 1. SC St. Peter-Ording 20
7 Evers Maria 1. Heider SC von 1974 19
8 Nordheim Hartmut 1. Heider SC von 1974 18
9 Redmann Sven 1. Heider SC von 1974 17

10 Langkavel Rolf SC Brutkamp Albersdorf 16
11 Hinz Max Karo-Hoch Nienbüttel 15
12 Siemer Günter 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen e.V. 14
13 von Kunhardt Peter-Hansgeorg SC Fährhaus Schwabstedt 13
14 Leschke Ute SC Goldene Buben Husum 12
15 Siemer Gudrun 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen e.V. 11
16 Schmied Marco SC Tellingstedter Asse 10
17 Karau Melanie 1. Heider SC von 1974 9
18 Diekmann Nils 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen e.V. 8
19 Karau Klaus-Hermann 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen e.V. 7
20 Mees Hartmut Karo-Hoch Nienbüttel 6
21 Lindemann Michael Karo-Hoch Nienbüttel 5
22 Fuchs Hans-Hermann 1. SC Hanerau-Hademarschen e.V. 4
23 Doose Hans-Otto SC Tellingstedter Asse 3
24 Rother Hans-Werner SC Brutkamp Albersdorf 2
25 Rosenzweig Marlies 1. Heider SC von 1974 1
26 Töllner Wolfgang SC Brutkamp Albersdorf 0
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